
Register of Licenses iBBUed under the Land AgentB. Act, 1921-22. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 12th June, 1940. 

H ;EREWITH is published for general information, [in 'ac6ordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as land-agents as on the 
· 31st day of May, 1940. 

W. E. PARRY, Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22. 
NoTE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company the name of suoh 

firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order. 
Iri the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names ( or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the 

first' surname. · 
Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a partioular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order. 

No.o{ I License. 

15704 
12493 
16546 
15059 
15543 
16542 
14509 
15850 

N &Ille of Licensee, 

Carter, Allan Burgess 
Christie, Augustus 
Cockerill, Leslie Thomas 
Douglas, John William 
Green, Milton 
Horneman, Charles Edward Morton 
Houston, Malcolm Henry 
Jagg(\r, Ernest Benjamin .. 

14508 Jeffries, Annie Marie 
i5548 Preece, Thomas William 

13149 Quelch, Alfred Fleming 
15545 Ray, John Charles 

16050 
15547 
14773 
16051 
15544 
14510 

Rodger, James .. 
Sandes, Noel McGlashan 
Sim, Ralston Fairlie 
Souter, Stariley Arthur 
Wilkinson, Charles Ridge Bird 
Wilson, Annie 

( I.A. 90/1/9.) 

I 
Name ofF!rm(lfany) ofwhlchL!oensee I 
ts a Member, or ReRls1lered Company 

on whose behalf License ts held. 

The Gore Rialto 

Milton Green and Company 

E. B. Jagger and Company, 
Limited 

Preece and McLeod 

Ray and Fal~er 

Names of Partners of Firm. 

Thomas William Preece, Charles 
Cattanach McLeod 

Registered Ollloe, 

Maniapoto Street, Otorohanga 
Richmond Street, Thames 
Irk Street, Gore 
High Street, Blenheim 
Mairi Street, Gore 
Victoria Street, Hamilton 
Corner of Camp and Wharf Streets, Hokitika 
Rathbone Street, Whangarei 

Sewell Street, Hokitika 
Medway Street, Gore .. 

Gordon Road, Mosgiel .. 
John Charles Ray, Thomas I Main Street, Gore 

Falconer 
620 Cookes Building, Queen Street, Auckland 
33 Mersey Street, Gore · 
Heriot 
206 Dilworth Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland 

.

1 

7 Mersey Street, Gore ... 
Hamilton Street, Hokitika 

I Date Llcense I Court by whloh 
I grantAld, License qranted. 
I .. 
I 

8/5/40 Otorohanga. 
21/5/40 Thames. 
1/4/40 Gore. 
8/5/40 Blenheim. 
1/4/40 Gore. 

20/5/40 Hamilton. 
8/5/40 Hokitika. 
1/5/40 Whangarei. 

8/5/40 Hokitika. 
1/4/40 Gore. 

1/4/40 Mosgiel. 
1/4/40 Gore. 

20/5/40 Auckland. 
1/4/40 (fore. 

23/5/40 Tapanui. 
28/5/40 Auckland, 
1/4/49 Gore. 
8/5/40 H'okitika. 
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