Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 12th June, 1940. HEREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as land-agents as on the 31st day of May, 1940. W. E. PARRY, Minister of Internal Affairs.

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22.

NOTE.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some persons, the index letter is the first letter of the

first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

No. of License.	Name of Licensee.	Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose behalf License is held.	Names of Partners of Firm.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted.
15704 12493 15546 15059 15543 16542 14509 15850	Carter, Allan Burgess Christie, Augustus Cockerill, Leslie Thomas Douglas, John William Green, Milton Horneman, Charles Edward Morton Houston, Malcolm Henry Jagger, Ernest Benjamin	The Gore Rialto Milton Green and Company E. B. Jagger and Company,		Maniapoto Street, Otorohanga	8/5/40 21/5/40 1/4/40 8/5/40 1/4/40 20/5/40 8/5/40 1/5/40	Otorohanga. Thames. Gore. Blenheim. Gore. Hamilton. Hokitika. Whangarei.
14508 15548	Jeffries, Annie Marie Preece, Thomas William	Limited Preece and McLeod	Thomas William Preece, Charles Cattanach McLeod	Sewell Street, Hokitika Medway Street, Gore	8/5/40 1/4/40	Hokitika. Gore.
13149 15545	Quelch, Alfred Fleming Ray, John Charles	Ray and Falconer	John Charles Ray, Thomas Falconer	Gordon Road, Mosgiel	$\frac{1/4/40}{1/4/40}$	Mosgiel. Gore.
16050 15547 14773 16051 15544 14510	Rodger, James Sandes, Noel McGlashan Sim, Ralston Fairlie Souter, Stanley Arthur Wilkinson, Charles Ridge Bird Wilson, Annie		Tatoliei	620 Cookes Building, Queen Street, Auckland 33 Mersey Street, Gore Heriot 206 Ditworth Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland 7 Mersey Street, Gore Hamilton Street, Hokitika	20/5/40 1/4/40 23/5/40 28/5/40 1/4/40 8/5/40	Auckland. Gore. Tapanui. Auckland. Gore. Hokitika.